FLOW MEASUREMENT RANGE
B142-20L
7 to 70 ACFM*; 10 to 100 MCFD**;
423 to 4230 MBH†
365 pulses per ACF (12900 pulses per m3)
 B142-20M
14 to 210 ACFM*; 20 to 300 MCFD**;
846 to 12690 MBH†

DIMENSIONAL DRAWINGS
B142 Meter with B111113 Magnetic Pickup Installed
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES
B30xx Series Monitor for a complete
flow monitoring system B220 remote
cable assembly
PART # MANUFACTURER
 PART # DESCRIPTION
U021-0001 B142-20L Flow, Gas, Quicksert, 2”, SS, Low Rate,Pulse
U021-0002 B142-20M Flow, Gas, Quicksert, 2”, SS, Med Rate,Pulse
U021-0003 B142-20H Flow, Gas, Quicksert, 2”, SS, High Rate,Pulse
U021-0004 B111113 Flow, Gas, Quicksert, Magnetic Pickup, SS
U021-0005 B142-20-150KIT Flow, Gas, Quicksert, Bolt and Gasket Kit
3.0”
(75 mm)
1.0” NPT
(25 mm)